REFERENCE,C,25

ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation
ARMS HANDGUN Compilation

Sheetl

B_MAN,C,B_W_B_W,B_STYLE,(COE1,IMVCOEZ2,IMVCOES,IMV

Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG
Horn-HG

110
110
110
125
125
125
125
158
158
158

110
110
110
125
125
125
125
158
158
158

.357 JHP
.357 JHP
357 JHP
.357 JHP
.357 JHP
.357 JHP
357 JHP
.357 JHP
.357 JHP
357 JHP

Page 1

0.109
0.109
0.109
0.122
0.122
0.122
0.122
0.155
0.155
0.155

0

cNeoNeolNeolNolNoNolNolNol

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0

[cNeoNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNol

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

cNeoNeNeoNoNoNolNolNolNe



P_NAME,C,25
DUPONT IMR-4227
HERCULES 2400
WIN 296
ACCURATE MR 2
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PRIMER,C,35
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